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Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone Status Experience ORG	
  Type Location
1 Terry Bickham terry.bickham@trane.com (816) 604-7828 Return 2 P 2
2 Robert Blakey robert.blakey@strategicequity.org (206) 673-4830 Return 1 P 3
3 James	
  P Coates jcoates@iuoe399.com (312) 980-6157 Return 1 U 2
4 Rick Dames richard.dames@boone.kyschools.us (859) 282-3320 Return 1 G 2
5 Paul Ehrlich paul@buildingintelligencegroup.com (651) 204-0105 New 2 P 2
6 David Hewett dave@davidwhewett.com (503) 970-9047 New 1 P 3
7 David Redding dredding@shoreline.edu (651) 336-0568 New 2 P 2
8 Teresa Rodgers teresa.rodgers@hines.com (206) 459-5557 New 2 P 3
9 Rodney Schauf rodney.schauf@sheraton.com (206) 447-5530 New 1 P 3
10 Daniel Sexton daniel.sexton@gsa.gov (813) 394-1587 Return 1 G 1

Observers
Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone

1 Deke Smith dsmith@nibs.org
(202)	
  289-­‐7800	
  /	
  C	
  
(703)	
  909-­‐9670 NIBS

Experience
1 1-­‐3	
  Years
2 4	
  -­‐	
  10	
  Years
3 >10	
  Years

Org	
  Type
E Education
G Government
O Organization
P Private
U Union

Location
1 East
2 Central
3 West


